
Coaches:

Stephanie Butler

Valhalla
(G) 7/8TH Field Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 21, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Byram
Hills 4:45 PM H. C. Crittenden MS L

Sep 21, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Byram
Hills 4:45 PM H. C. Crittenden MS L

Sep 22, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@
Pleasantville 4:30 PM Pleasantville HS L

Sep 26, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Briarcliff 4:45 PM Viking Stadium L

Sep 29, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

Putnam
Valley 4:30 PM Upper Turf L

Oct 7, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Hastings 4:30 PM Upper Turf L

Oct 13, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Rye Neck 4:30 PM Valhalla HS L

Oct 19, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Irvington 4:30 PM Upper Turf L

Oct 21, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Ossining 4:30 PM Anne Dorner M.S. L

Oct 24, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@ Sleepy
Hollow 4:30 PM Washington Irving

Lower Field L

Oct 28, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Bronxville 4:30 PM Bronxville HS L
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